Gloss
15BYK-Gardner USA • Phone 800-343-7721 • Fax 800-394-8215
micro-gloss
Efficient gloss measurement makes your
QC faster
The first micro-gloss became the industry standard in gloss
measurement. The new micro-gloss combines the well-
known ease-of-use and protected calibration in the holder

19BYK-Gardner USA • Phone 800-343-7721 • Fax 800-394-8215
micro-gloss
Ordering Information Technical Specification
Cat. No. Description Geometry Application Measuring Area
AG-4420 micro-gloss 20° 20° high gloss 0.4 x 0.4 in (10 x 10 mm)
AG-4460 micro-gloss 60° 60° semi gloss 0.35 x 0.6 in (9 x 15 mm)
AG-4485 micro-gloss 85° 85° low gloss 0.2 x 1.5 in (5 x 38 mm)
AG-4430 micro-TRI-gloss 0 20°, 60°, 85° universal see single angle
AG-4463 micro-gloss 60° 60° semi gloss 0.35 x 0.6 in (9 x 15 mm)
AG-4437 micro-TRI-gloss S 20°, 60°, 85° universal see single angle
SE-4420 Extended Warranty
one year additional
Comes complete with:
Instrument
Holder with integrated calibration tile
Certificate of Traceability
Software easy-link
PC-cable
Operating manual
Battery
Carrying case
Ordering Information Accessories
Cat. No. Description
AG-4400 PC-cable For data transfer to a PC, RS 232 Sub-D 9-pins
AG-4401 USB-adaptor For connection to USB-interface, incl. driver software
AG-4403 Power supply, EU For external power supply, 90 - 264 V self adapting, European plug
AG-4404 Power supply, US For external power supply, 90 - 264 V self adapting, USA plug
AG-4545 BYKWARE easy-link Software for direct data transfer and documentation in Excel®
Standards
ASTM D 523 D 2457
DIN 67530
ISO 2813 7668